UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
Agriculture and Natural Resources

UC Forestry Workgroup

David Ackerly — Dean of College of Natural Resources and Professor, UC Berkeley
dackerly@berkeley.edu

Jodi Axelson - Assistant Cooperative Extension Specialist, UC Berkeley
jodi.axelson@berkeley.edu

Sheila Barry — CE Livestock and Natural Resources Advisor, Santa Clara County
sbarry@ucanr.edu

John Battles — Professor of Forest Ecology, UC Berkeley
jbattles@berkeley.edu

Jeff Brown - CSFRS Director / Station Manager, UC Berkeley
sagehen@berkeley.edu

Van Butsic — CE Specialist, UC Berkeley
vanbutsic@berkeley.edu

Sabrina Drill — CE Natural Resources Advisor, Los Angeles County
sldrill@ucanr.edu

Keith Gilless - Professor & Dean Emeritus, UC Berkeley
gilless@berkeley.edu

Rachelle Hedges — Project and Policy Analyst, Berkeley Forests
rachelle.hedges@berkeley.edu

Lynn Huntsinger — Professor of Rangeland Ecology and Natural Resources, UC Berkeley
huntsinger@berkeley.edu

Kim Ingram — CE Academic Coordinator, Forest Stewardship
kcingram@ucanr.edu

Michael Jones — CE Forestry Advisor, Mendocino - Lake Counties
mjones@ucanr.edu
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Maggi Kelley — CE Specialist, UC Berkeley
maggi@berkeley.edu

Safeeq Khan — CE Specialist, UC Merced
msafeeq@ucanr.edu

Susie Kocher — CE Forestry and Natural Resources Advisor, Central Sierra MCP
sdkocher@ucanr.edu

Igor Lacan — CE Environmental Horticulture and Urban Forestry Advisor, San Mateo County
ilacan@ucanr.edu

Max Moritz — CE Specialist, UC Santa Barbara
mmoritz@ucanr.edu

Anthony (Toby) O’Geen — CE Specialist, UC Davis
atogeen@ucdavis.edu

Matthew Potts - Associate Professor, UC Berkeley
mdpotts@berkeley.edu

Lenya Quinn-Davidson — CE Fire Advisor, Humboldt — Del Norte Counties
Iquinndavidson@ucanr.edu

Ariel Thomson Roughton - Research Forest Manager, Berkeley Forests (UC Berkeley)
athomson@berkeley.edu

Daniel Sanchez — CE Specialist, UC Berkeley
sanchezd@berkeley.edu

Ricky Satomi — CE Forestry and Natural Resources Advisor, Shasta County
rpsatomi@ucanr.edu

Ken Somers - Grouse Ridge Forest Manager, Berkeley Forests (UC Berkeley)
ksomers@berkeley.edu

Scott Stephens — Professor, UC Berkeley
sstephens@berkeley.edu
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Bill Stewart — CE Specialist, UC Berkeley
billstewart@berkeley.edu

Ryan Tompkins — CE Forestry and Natural Resources Advisor, Plumas-Sierra Counties
retompkins@ucanr.edu

Yana Valachovic — CE Forestry Advisor, Humboldt — Del Norte Counties
yvala@ucanr.edu

Rob York - CE Specialist and Adjunct Associate Professor of Forestry, UC Berkeley
ryork@berkeley.edu
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